
Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

20-08-2024
Diario Financiero
Diario Financiero
Noticia general
Pensiones: expertos estiman que compensación a mujeres costaría meneos del 1% de cotización

14
324,9
$ 2.878.515

16.150
48.450

Positiva

www.litoralpress.cl



Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

20-08-2024
Diario Financiero
Diario Financiero
Noticia general
Pensiones: expertos estiman que compensación a mujeres costaría meneos del 1% de cotización

15
108,4
$ 960.151

16.150
48.450

Positiva

www.litoralpress.cl


